2017 Adult Summer
Reading Programs: August

Core Programs

Every Monday from 1 to 3 PM
CARING HANDS

Every Tuesday from 10 AM to Noon
ALWAYS IN STITCHES

Every Tuesday from 1 to 3 PM
MAH JONGG

Every Thursday from 1 to 3 PM
SCRABBLE

Every Friday from 1 to 3 PM
LATIN LANGUAGE CLUB
PA FORWARD: INFORMATION LITERACY

Thursday, August 3 from 6:30 to 8:30 PM
SMOCKING GROUP

Monday, August 7 & 21 from 6 to 8PM
KNITTING GROUP

Wednesday, August 8 & 15 from 11 AM to 12 PM
TECHNOLOGY SCHEDULING SESSION
PA FORWARD: INFORMATION LITERACY

Tuesday, August 8 from 7 to 8:30 PM
MYSTERY AND DETECTIVE BOOK CLUB

Wednesday, August 16 from 6 to 7 PM
TECHNOLOGY SCHEDULING SESSION
PA FORWARD: INFORMATION LITERACY

Thursday, August 10 and 24 from 6 to 8 PM

QUILTING

Thursday, August 10 from 7 to 8:30 PM
KAFFEEKLATSCH

: All ages

Thursday, August 17 from 6 to 8 PM
PAPERCRAFTING WITH MARIA PAPPA

Theme: "Thanks a Latte" Materials Cost: $10, paid to the instructor.

Commiitted to lifelong learning.

Saturday, August 26 from 9 AM to 5 PM
ALL CRAFTING DAY

Special Programs

Thursday, August 3, 10, 17, 24, and 31 from 10 to 11 AM
DIABETES PREVENTION PROGRAM: THE WRIGHT STEPS FOR
HEALTHY LIVING

PA FORWARD: HEALTH LITERACY

Tuesday, August 8 from 5 PM to 6:30 PM
ESSENTIAL OILS WITH MARIAH FORD: PET SAFETY
PA FORWARD: INFORMATION LITERACY

Wednesday, Aug. 9 from 10 to 12 PM
GENEALOGY RESEARCH: IMMIGRATION, NATURALIZATION

Wednesday, Aug. 16 from 9AM to 9PM, while supplies last
DIY TO GO FOR ADULTS
Project: Mini lighthouses

Wednesday, Aug. 16 from 2 to 3 PM
AFTERNOON BOOK CLUB
THE IMPOSSIBLE KNIFE OF MEMORY
by Laurie Halse Anderson.

Saturday, Aug. 19 from 6 to 8 PM

SIP N' PAINT WITH SHARON MCARDLE

$15 fee due upon registration. Reg. closes Aug. 7th.
Fundraising event. Proceeds benefit intergenerational and
youth programs at the library.

Tuesday, Aug 22 from 7 to 8:30 PM
CUPCAKE BOUQUET MAKING WITH JUDY DETTER

©

PAFORWARD

1# ANimberof The
Lackawanna County
Library System



